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Arche Doree Division

Habsfan

Chase the Kupp

Concussion

Louis & Laurent
Grand-P&eacute;p&egrave;re I
Coach

Pepino

SF football team

PTS
2158
2034
1975
1904
1882
1866
1828
1558
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BEHIND

-124
-183
-254
-276
-292
-330
-600

REG
2064
1952
1876
1830
1802
1826
1720
1483

POST
94
82
99
74
80
40
108
75
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